

T.S. 168/2019
Registration No. 168/2019
CNR No. WBND07-000238-2019
Present: Rajib Sarkar
J.O. Code WB01509

Order No. 08; Dated 21.03.2022

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Both the parties have filed their respective attendance slip.

Accordingly the record is taken up for framing of issues.

Issues are framed in a separate sheet of paper.

Let it be kept with the record.

Fix 29.06.2022 for P.H.

(Dictated and Corrected by me)

Sd/-
Civil Judge(Jr. Divn)
Nabadwip, Nadia